AMI	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	/MODIFICATIO	N OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CO	ODE	PAGE 1 OF
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. P00002		3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Blk. 16C			5. PROJEC	T NO. (If applicable)
6. ISSUED	BY CODE	SPE300	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If of	her than llem 6)	CODE	SPE300
DLA TROOP SUPPORT DIRECTORATE OF SUBSISTENCE 700 ROBBINS AVENUE PHILADELPHIA PA 19111-5096 USA Initiator: Brenda Madison PSPTPBC Tel: 215-737-0738 FAX: 215-737-4246 Email BRENDA MAD			DLA TROOP SUPPORT DIRECTORATE OF SUBSISTENCE 700 ROBBINS AVENUE PHILADELPHIA PA 19111-5096 USA		SPE300	
8. NAME AN	ID ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	county. State and ZI	P Code)	X) 9A. AMENDMEN	T OF COLICIT	ATION NO
REYES COCA-COLA BOTTLING, L.L.C. DBA COCA-COLA 3 PARK PLAZA STE 600 IRVINE CA 92614-2575 USA			9B. DATED (SEE		E ITEM 11)	RACT/ORDER NO.
	100			10B. DATED (SE		
				TOB. DATED (SE	e HEM 13)	
CODE · 0G9	PH4 FACI	LITY CODE			2018 MAY 2	25
-	11. THIS ITEM C	NLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SOLI	CITATIONS		
or (c) By separ. PLACE DESIG amendment yo amendment, ar	ing Items 8 and 15, and returning rate letter or telegram which includes a reference to NATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR to desire to change an offer already submitted, such dis received prior to the opening hour and date submitted and the submitted of the opening hour and date submitted.	the solicitation and amen TO THE HOUR AND DAT In change may be made by pecified.		UR ACKNOWLEDGME	NT TO BE REC	EIVED AT THE
*	13. THIS ITEM AF IT MODIFIES	PPLIES ONLY TO M	ODIFICATIONS OF CON ORDER NO. AS DESCRIE	TRACTS/ORDER	≀S,	
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSU IN ITEM 10A.	JANT TO: (Specify auth	orily) THE CHANGES SET FORT	'H IN ITEM 14 ARE MA	OE IN THE CO	ONTRACT ORDER NO.
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDE date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUAL C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL ACCEPTABLE IS	TO THE AUTHORITY	P PAR 43.103 (D).	GES (such as change	s in paying o	office, appropriation
×	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Changed Clause, FAR 52.212-4(C) D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					
180	b. Official (Specify Type of Modification S	and authority)				
-			document and return		to the issui	
4. DESCRIPTI	ION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organi	zed by UCF section .	headings, including solicitation,	/contract subject mai	ter where fe	asible.)
	8		19			
See Cont	linuation Sheet					
	2					
				18 18		
xcept as provi	ded herein, all terms and conditions of the docum	nent referenced in Item 9/	A or 10A, as heretofore changed.	remains unchanged ar	nd in full force s	and effect
5A NAME AND	O TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CO	NTRACTING OFFICE	R (Type or print	1)
	erson Market Unit	Prisident	NICHOLS HARRIS.ALICIA.A.12291	Digitally signed HARRIS.ALICIA. 46170 Date: 2021.04.2	A 1000146170	0'
5B CONTRAC	TOROFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AM	ERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED
MARIE	applying of person authorized to all all	4.21,2021	-			
1919	gnature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of t	Contracting Officer)		

CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED: SPE300-18-A-9304 / P00002

PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

SF30 SPE30018A9304/ P000002

This modification is hereby issued to update BCI Cola-Coca Bottling prices on contract SPE30018A9304 current catalog. Per Vendor request, the prices of following current catalog items were updated.

Item 1: Coke, 20 oz. bottle, 24 /box, Item 2: Coke, 12 oz. can 24/ box

Item 3: Gold Peak Tea, 18.5 oz. plastic bottle,

item 4: Core Power, 14 oz. plastic bottle, 12 case Item 5: PowerAde, 12 oz. plastic bottle, 24 case,

Item 6:: Water Dasani, 0.5 liter bottle, 24 case

Change effective date is 5/31/2021. ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.